TuS Oberbrigge 1870 e.V.

Sportfest 2024

am 22.06.2024 in Sportplatz Oberbriigge - Sportplatz Oberbriigge
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Ergebnisliste

Manner
Hahn, Paul

Frauen

Knoch, Malena
Limbach, Katharina
Tebbe, Kendra
Zelenka, Pauline
Neugebauer, Lea
Schmidt, Carolin

Méannl. Jugend U20
Wolff, Jona

Méannl. Jugend U18

Topel, Joschua

Méannl. Jugend U16

Al Makhdar, Ahmed
Weitzel, Tim
Wolff, Oskar

Senioren M30

Klepka, Johannes
Martin, Fabian

Seniorinnen W30

Halbfas, Janis
Hauptvogel, Katharina
Puhl, Laura

Hof, Janine

Willich, Dina

Senioren M35

Wolf, Waldemar
Eicker, Christian

Seniorinnen W35

Wommelsdorf, Hanna
Moldenhauer, Marina
Richert, Sarah

Senioren M40

Weigel, Arwed
Weindorf, Matthias
Skamagkis, Christos
Haake, Joérg

Gokus, Thorsten
Weiser, Julian

Seniorinnen W40

Zaremba, Anika
Lanzelotta-Ciola, Angela
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Feuerwehr Wuppertal
Feuerwehr Wuppertal

TuS Oberbrigge 1870 e.V.
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
TuS Oberbrigge 1870 e.V.

Turboschnecken Liidenscheid

ohne Verein

LG Halver-Schalksmiihle
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Wenden

ohne Verein
TuS Oberbriigge 1870 e.V.
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TuS Oberbrigge 1870 e.V.
Sportfest 2024

am 22.06.2024 in Sportplatz Oberbriigge - Sportplatz Oberbriigge

Ergebnisliste

Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M45
1. 1. 391 L Younssi, Youssef
2. /2. 252 Kopp, René
Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M50
1. 1. 399 Backer, Frank
2. /2. 288 Heldt, Michael
3. /3. 395 Wiencke, Mario
4. /4. 295 Steinke, Thilo
5. /5. 299 Reinhardt, Heiko
Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M55
1. 1. 233 Hachmann, Andreas
2. /2. 229 Waimann, Burkhard
Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M60
1. 1. 393 Gebauer, Lothar
2. /2. 298 Schitter, Tim
3. /3. 297 Schiller, Frank
4. /4. 293 Cisnik, Dieter
Cross&Quer 2024 Seniorinnen W60
1. 1. 291 Lieler, Susanne
Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M65
1. 1. 206 Leyendecker, Toni
Cross&Quer 2024 Senioren M70
1. M. 98 Fiolka, Achim
Cross&Quer 2024 Kinder M05
1. 1. 269 Asbou, Anas
Cross&Quer 2024 Fr
1. ohne Verein |
116 Knoch, Malena 2002
117 Limbach, Katharina 2002
235 Tebbe, Kendra 1997
2. ohne Verein ll
267 Zelenka, Pauline 2002
238 Neugebauer, Lea 2003
239 Schmidt, Carolin 2002
Cross&Quer 2024 MO05
1. TuS Oberbriigge 1870 e.V.
269 Asbou, Anas 2019
397 Eicker, Christian 1988
399 Backer, Frank 1969
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SC Siedlinghsn/ Sauerl Skiteam
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TuRa Remscheid-Sid

TGH-Wetter
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55:28
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47:45
52:27
58:46
1:00:38

41:45
1:05:07

45:23
48:26
59:47
1:15:25

53:38

48:43

48:32

5:13

6 Pkt.

15 Pkt.

4 Pkt.
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Sportfest 2024 gedruckt:
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Ergebnisliste

Cross&Quer 2024 M35
1. ohne Verein 8 Pkt.
203 Wolf, Waldemar 1988 1 Pkt.
236 Skamagkis, Christos 1981 3 Pkt.
223 Haake, Jorg 1981 4 Pkt.
Cross&Quer 2024 M50
1. ohne Verein 6 Pkt.
395 Wiencke, Mario 1970 3 Pkt.
229 Waimann, Burkhard 1967 2 Pkt.
221 Topel, Joschua 2006 1 Pkt.
Cross&Quer 2024 SA
1. TuS Oberbriigge 1870 e.V. 7 Pkt.
394 Al Makhdar, Ahmed 2008 1 Pkt.
275 Weitzel, Tim 2008 2 Pkt.
214 Hof, Janine 1991 4 Pkt.
Cross&Quer 2024 W30
1. ohne Verein 9 Pkt.
74 Willich, Dina 1991 5 Pkt.
75 Richert, Sarah 1986 3 Pkt.
222 Zaremba, Anika 1980 1 Pkt.
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